
Central Buckeye Conference 1/16/2025

2024-25 BOYS TENNIS - VARSITY

Bellefontaine Jonathan Alder Kenton Ridge London

CHIEFTAINS PIONEERS COUGARS RED RAIDERS

Tue 1-Apr    NORTHWESTERN    TECUMSEH    SHAWNEE    URBANA

Thur 3-Apr    at TECUMSEH    at URBANA    at LONDON    KENTON RIDGE

Mon 7-Apr    JONATHAN ALDER    at BELLEFONTAINE    URBANA    SHAWNEE

Tue 8-Apr    at URBANA    KENTON RIDGE    at JONATHAN ALDER    at NORTHWESTERN

Thur 10-Apr    SHAWNEE    LONDON    NORTHWESTERN    at JONATHAN ALDER

Tue 15-Apr    at KENTON RIDGE    at NORTHWESTERN    BELLEFONTAINE    TECUMSEH

Thur 17-Apr    LONDON    at SHAWNEE    at TECUMSEH    at BELLEFONTAINE

Mon 21-Apr    at NORTHWESTERN    at TECUMSEH    at SHAWNEE    at URBANA

Tue 22-Apr    LONDON    at KENTON RIDGE

Thur 24-Apr    at JONATHAN ALDER    BELLEFONTAINE    at URBANA    at SHAWNEE

Mon 28-Apr    URBANA    at KENTON RIDGE    JONATHAN ALDER    NORTHWESTERN

Tue 29-Apr    at SHAWNEE    at LONDON    at NORTHWESTERN    JONATHAN ALDER

Thur 1-May    KENTON RIDGE    NORTHWESTERN    at BELLEFONTAINE    at TECUMSEH

Tue 6-May    at LONDON    SHAWNEE    TECUMSEH    BELLEFONTAINE

Northwestern Shawnee Tecumseh Urbana

WARRIORS BRAVES ARROWS HILLCLIMBERS

Tue 1-Apr    at BELLEFONTAINE    at KENTON RIDGE    at JONATHAN ALDER    at LONDON

Thur 3-Apr    SHAWNEE    at NORTHWESTERN    BELLEFONTAINE    JONATHAN ALDER

Mon 7-Apr    at TECUMSEH    at LONDON    NORTHWESTERN    at KENTON RIDGE

Tue 8-Apr    LONDON    TECUMSEH    at SHAWNEE    BELLEFONTAINE

Thur 10-Apr    at KENTON RIDGE    at BELLEFONTAINE    URBANA    at TECUMSEH

Tue 15-Apr    JONATHAN ALDER    at URBANA    at LONDON    SHAWNEE

Thur 17-Apr    URBANA    JONATHAN ALDER    KENTON RIDGE    at NORTHWESTERN

Mon 21-Apr    BELLEFONTAINE    KENTON RIDGE    JONATHAN ALDER    LONDON

Tue 22-Apr    at SHAWNEE    NORTHWESTERN    at BELLEFONTAINE    at JONATHAN ALDER

Thur 24-Apr    TECUMSEH    at NORTHWESTERN    KENTON RIDGE

Mon 28-Apr    at LONDON    at TECUMSEH    SHAWNEE    at BELLEFONTAINE

Tue 29-Apr    KENTON RIDGE    BELLEFONTAINE    at URBANA    TECUMSEH

Thur 1-May    at JONATHAN ALDER    URBANA    LONDON    at SHAWNEE

Tue 6-May    at URBANA    at JONATHAN ALDER    at KENTON RIDGE    NORTHWESTERN

   LONDON

DAY DATE

   TECUMSEH    URBANA

DAY DATE


